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Bus 832 Joliet - Orland Park Go to website

Direction
Pace Transit Center Bay M — Herion Way at Wheeler

96 stops

Open route schedule

Pace Transit Center Bay M

Joliet Union Station (Scott St & Jefferson St)

Scott St & Cass Ave

Scott/Webster

Scott/Benton

Scott/Jackson

Scott/Clay

Scott/Ohio

Scott/Irving

Scott/Liberty

Scott/Columbia

Columbia/Chicago

Ruby/Bluff

Ruby/Broadway

Broadway/Granite

Broadway/Ross

Broadway/Moran

Broadway/Hutchins

Broadway/Ingalls

Broadway/Smith

Broadway/Frank

Route schedule
Pace Transit Center Bay M — Herion Way at Wheeler

Monday 06:10-17:10

Tuesday 06:10-17:10

Wednesday 06:10-17:10

Thursday 06:10-17:10

Friday 06:10-17:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pace Transit Center Bay M

Stops: 96

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-832-714829867-3682414467
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-832-714829867-3682414467
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-832-714829867-3682414467


Broadway/Russell

Broadway/Industry

Broadway/Theodore

Broadway/Stern

Broadway/Ludwig

Broadway/Rose

Broadway/Elsie

Broadway/Chaney

Rt. 53/Caton Farm

Stateville Prison

Rt. 53/Division

Rt. 53/Renwick

9th/State

9th/Hamilton

9th/Washington

9th/Jefferson

9th/Madison

9th/Lincoln

9th/Garfield

9th/Grandview

9th/8th

9th/7th

9th/Summit/3rd

9th/Read St./Loch Ln.

9th/Thornton

159th/Cloverridge

159th/Robson

159th/Farrell Rd.

159th/Target/Creekside Centre



159th/Gougar

159th/Windmill

159th/Leach

159th/Codo

159th/Cedar Rd.

159th/Messenger

159th/Messenger/Marian Village

159th/Parker Rd.

159th/Hidden Valley

159th/Annico

159th/Oak Valley

159th/Bell Rd.

159th/South Bell Rd.

159th/Crystal Creek

159th/Twin Lakes

159th/Will-Cook Rd.

159th/115th Ct.

159th/115th Ave.

159th/114th Ct.

159th/114th Ave.

159th/113th Ct.

159th/113th Ave.

159th/Wolf

Wolf/158th

Wolf/157th

Wolf/Equestrian

Wolf/156th

Wolf/Fawn Creek/155th



Wolf/153rd

153rd/109th Ave.

153rd/108th Ave.

153rd/Metra Station

153rd/Hickory

153rd/Huntington

153rd/Highland

153rd/100th Ave./West

153rd/La Reina Real

153rd/Treetop/El Cameno

153rd/Wilshire

153rd/Ravinia

153rd/La Grange

La Grange/151st

94th Ave at 151st St

94th Ave at 15341 94th Ave

94th Ave at Wheeler

Herion Way at Wheeler



Direction
Herion Way at Wheeler — Pace Transit Center Bay M

94 stops

Open route schedule

Herion Way at Wheeler

94th Ave at 15341 94th Ave

94th Ave at 151st St

151st/La Grange

La Grange/153rd

153rd/Ravinia

153rd/Wilshire

153rd/Treetop/El Cameno

153rd/La Reina Real

153rd/100th Ave./West

153rd/Highland

153rd/Huntington

153rd/Hickory

153rd/Metra Station

153rd/108th Ave.

153rd/109th Ave.

153rd/Wolf

Wolf/Fawn Creek/155th

Wolf/156th

Wolf/Equestrian

Wolf/157th

Wolf/158th

Wolf/159th

159th/113th Ave.

159th/113th Ct.

Route schedule
Herion Way at Wheeler — Pace Transit Center Bay M

Monday 07:14-18:03

Tuesday 07:14-18:03

Wednesday 07:14-18:03

Thursday 07:14-18:03

Friday 07:14-18:03

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Herion Way at Wheeler

Stops: 94

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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159th/114th Ave.

159th/114th Ct.

159th/115th Ave.

159th/115th Ct.

159th/Will-Cook Rd.

159th/Twin Lakes

159th/Crystal Creek

159th/South Bell Rd.

159th/Bell Rd.

159th/Oak Valley

159th/Annico

159th/Hidden Valley

159th/Parker Rd.

159th/Messenger/Marian Village

159th/Messenger

159th/Cedar Rd.

159th/Codo

159th/Leach

159th/Windmill

159th/Gougar

159th/Target/Creekside Centre

159th/Farrell Rd.

159th/Robson

159th/Cloverridge

9th/Thornton

9th/Read St./Loch Ln.

9th/Summit/3rd

9th/7th



9th/8th

9th/Grandview

9th/Garfield

9th/Lincoln

9th/Madison

9th/Jefferson

9th/Washington

9th/Hamilton

9th/State

Renwick/Rt. 53

Rt. 53/Division

Stateville Prison

Rt. 53/Caton Farm

Broadway/Chaney

Broadway/Elsie

Broadway/Rose

Broadway/Ludwig

Broadway/Stern

Broadway/Theodore

Broadway/Industry

Broadway/Russell

Broadway/Frank

Broadway/Smith

Broadway/Ingalls

Broadway/Hutchins

Broadway/Moran

Broadway/Ross

Broadway/Granite

Broadway/Ruby



Ruby/Bluff

Chicago/Liberty

Chicago/Irving

Chicago/Ohio/Ottawa

Ottawa/Clay

Ottawa/Jackson (N)

Jackson/Ottawa (S)

Ottawa/Crowley

Ottawa/Benton

Ottawa/Webster

Ottawa St & Clinton St

Pace Transit Center Bay M

832 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Joliet

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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